am CreditScore.com

DO YOU PLAN ON BUYING

A DIFFERENT CAR
IN THE NEXT 5 YEARS?

Before

If you fail to obtain
a 720 credit score,

WHAT WILL IT
COST YOU?

Credit Score

Interest Rate

Monthly
Payment

Extra Interest
Paid

720

3%

$270

$1,172

500/550

25%

$440

$11,416

What if you were
looking to purchase a
$15,000 car with your
income but different
credit scores?



