## 720 CreditScore.com

## DO YOU PLAN ON BUYING A DIFFERENT CAR IN THE NEXT 5 YEARS?

## **Before**







If you fail to obtain a 720 credit score, WHAT WILL IT COST YOU?

Credit Score	720	500/550
Interest Rate	3%	25%
Monthly Payment	\$270	\$440
Extra Interest Paid	\$1,172	\$11,416

What if you were looking to *purchase a* \$15,000 car with your income but different credit scores?